Timestamp

2/2/2024 6:49:31
2/8/2024 6:46:39
2/12/2024 5:58:20
2/21/2024 6:41:21
2/22/2024 12:39:41
2/28/2024 6:19:35
2/29/2024 6:28:22
3/4/2024 6:53:53
3/7/2024 6:26:42

Date

2/2/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
3/4/2024
3/6/2024

Host/Interviewer/Air Ministt Guest

Paul & Vickie Hafer
Paul & Vickie Hafer
Vickie Hafer
Paul & Vickie Hafer
Vickie Hafer
Vickie Hafer
Vickie Hafer
Paul & Vickie Hafer
Vickie Hafer

Jannie Everette
Brad Tippins

Christy Carter

Bob Grauman

Elke Suhultz
Barbara Ryan Harris

Laquita Engel/Jean Mari: Jubalheirs Members

Kyle Rapp
Christy Carter

Guest's Title Topic Covered

CEO/President Thiokol Memorial Project Annual commemorative of Thiokol explosion
Camden/Charlton FCA Director Superbow! Youth Party

Promoter for Inspire Women's Conference Inspire Women's conference St Simons Island
Conference couch for Jacksonville Fl Iron Sharpens Iron me Iron sharpens Iron

Media director for Wild Adventures Concert lineup for 2024

Director of the St Marys Little Theater Evening with the Stars

Jubalheir concert 1st Baptist Kingsland
Chairman of the board or election and registration CamdenC Early voting in Camden

Media chair for Inspire conference Women's Inspire conference St Simons Island, Ga

Length of Interview/Segment
15 minutes
10 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
10 minutes
10 minutes
10 minutes
10 minutes
10 minutes



