Timestamp	Date	Host/Interviewer/Air Minister	Guest	Guest's Title	Topic Covered	Length of Interview/Segment
2/2/2024 6:49:31	2/2/2024	Paul & Vickie Hafer	Jannie Everette	CEO/President Thiokol Memorial Project	Annual commemorative of Thiokol explosion	15 minutes
2/8/2024 6:46:39	2/8/2024	Paul & Vickie Hafer	Brad Tippins	Camden/Charlton FCA Director	Superbowl Youth Party	10 minutes
2/12/2024 5:58:20	2/9/2024	Vickie Hafer	Christy Carter	Promoter for Inspire Women's Conference	Inspire Women's conference St Simons Island	15 minutes
2/21/2024 6:41:21	2/21/2024	Paul & Vickie Hafer	Bob Grauman	Conference couch for Jacksonville FI Iron Sharpens Iron me	Iron sharpens Iron	15 minutes
2/22/2024 12:39:41	2/22/2024	Vickie Hafer	Elke Suhultz	Media director for Wild Adventures	Concert lineup for 2024	10 minutes
2/28/2024 6:19:35	2/28/2024	Vickie Hafer	Barbara Ryan Harris	Director of the St Marys Little Theater	Evening with the Stars	10 minutes
2/29/2024 6:28:22	2/29/2024	Vickie Hafer	Laquita Engel/Jean Maria	Jubalheirs Members	Jubalheir concert 1st Baptist Kingsland	10 minutes
3/4/2024 6:53:53	3/4/2024	Paul & Vickie Hafer	Kyle Rapp	Chairman of the board or election and registration CamdenC	Early voting in Camden	10 minutes
3/7/2024 6:26:42	3/6/2024	Vickie Hafer	Christy Carter	Media chair for Inspire conference	Women's Inspire conference St Simons Island, Ga	10 minutes